World leading linear detection
Linear Detection Technology Made Simple
Page 1 of 7    Revision 1.1    November 2023
ProReact EN Digital Data Sheet
Document Ref.  DSCU-DAT
EN54-28
Approved

Approvals:	 EN54-28:2016
Environmental Group: 	 III
UL Model Designation: 	 EOLU-EN
UL File No: 	 S36157
Thermocable Part No: 	 A1398
Terminal Blocks:
...end-of-line resistor	 2x 5mm Rising lamp
...LHD cable	 2x removable header 5mm Rising clamp
Ambient temperature 	 -35°C to +55°C
rating:
ProReact Digital End-of-line Unit (EOLU-EN)
ProReact EN Digital Linear Heat Detection Range
ProReact EN Digital LHD
100m Reel 200m Reel 500m Reel
Part
No Description Net Kgs Gross
Kgs
Dimms
mm Net Kgs Gross
Kgs
Dimms
mm Net Kgs Gross
Kgs
Dimms
mm
F1182 ProReact EN Digital LHD Cable – 68 deg C 4.10 6.76
Ø430 x
135
8.20 10.86
Ø430 x
135
20.50 23.70
Ø430 x
250F1180 ProReact EN Digital LHD Cable – 78 deg C 4.10 6.76 8.20 10.86 20.50 23.70
F1181 ProReact EN Digital LHD Cable – 88 deg C 4.10 6.76 8.20 10.86 20.50 23.70
A1397 ProReact Digital Sensor Control Unit 673g
180 x
120 x
61
A1343 LHD Junction Box Polycarbonate w/5 DIN Rail mounted
terminals & 2 cable glands 240g 155 x
145 x
60A1398 ProReact Digital End of Line Unit 280g
Call: +44 1274 882359
•
M
AD E  I N  T H E  U
K •
M
A
D
E  I N  T H E  U
K
Email: info@thermocable.com